Product Name

DIGITAL DOWNLOADS
High-Res Download
Social Sharing Download

PACKAGES
A Reasonable Amount

Have it All!

Just Full Rez Digital Downloads!

Just Some Stuff

PRINTS

11x14

2 - 3.5x5 Magnets

4 Pose Collage - 11x14 Vertical
5x7

8 Wallets

8x10

Acrylic Keychain Large

Button 3.5"

Can Wrap

Cutout Key Chain
Luggage Tag
Memory Mate Horizontal 10x8

Retail Price

$25.00
$5.00

$75.00

$109.00
$49.00
$45.00

$§27.00
$10.00
$65.00
$8.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$15.00

$20.00
$16.00
$20.00

Product Description

Free to print your photos when you're ready!

Social downloads for online sharing

Save 10% ordering this package plus

Save 20% ordering this package plus
get 2 FREE social sharing downloads
and a Full Rez File! Resonalbe Amunt
Package Plus, get a 16x20 4 pose
collage image!!

4 Full Rez Downloads

Mem. Mate, 2-5x7, 8 wallets, & button

2 3.5x5 magnets
4 Image Composite 11x14

1 Photo Button

Koozie

A mini statue of your favorite person to
add to your key ring!

2 sides hard plastic with strap

8x10 with Team & Athlete Horizontal



Memory Mate Vertical 8x10
Mouse Pad

Statuette 5X7

Statuette 8X10

Travel Mug 14 oz

$20.00
$15.00
$29.00
$39.00

$24.00

8x10 with Team & Athlete Verical
8x11 Photo MousePad

5x7 Acrylic Cutout
8x10 Acrylic Cutout
Photo Mug



