Product Name	Retail Price	Product Description
DIGITAL DOWNLOADS		
High-Res Download	\$25.00	Free to print your photos when you're ready!
Social Sharing Download	\$5.00	Social downloads for online sharing
PACKAGES		
A Reasonable Amount	\$75.00	Save 10% ordering this package plus
		Save 20% ordering this package plus
		get 2 FREE social sharing downloads
		and a Full Rez File! Resonalbe Amunt
Have it All!	\$109.00	Package Plus, get a 16x20 4 pose collage image!!
Just Full Rez Digital Downloads!	\$49.00	4 Full Rez Downloads
Just Some Stuff	\$45.00	Mem. Mate, 2-5x7, 8 wallets, & button
PRINTS		
11x14	\$27.00	
2 - 3.5x5 Magnets	\$10.00	2 3.5x5 magnets
4 Pose Collage - 11x14 Vertical	\$65.00	4 Image Composite 11x14
5x7	\$8.00	
8 Wallets	\$10.00	
8x10	\$15.00	
Acrylic Keychain Large	\$8.00	
Button 3.5"	\$8.00	1 Photo Button
Can Wrap	\$15.00	Koozie
		A mini statue of your favorite person to
Cutout Key Chain	\$20.00	add to your key ring!
Luggage Tag	\$16.00	2 sides hard plastic with strap
Memory Mate Horizontal 10x8	\$20.00	8x10 with Team & Athlete Horizontal

Memory Mate Vertical 8x10	\$20.00	8x10 with Team & Athlete Verical
		8x11 Photo MousePad
Mouse Pad	\$15.00	
Statuette 5X7	\$29.00	5x7 Acrylic Cutout
Statuette 8X10	\$39.00	8x10 Acrylic Cutout
		Photo Mug
Travel Mug 14 oz	\$24.00	